
Energy Auditors / Managers 
 

 
Existing list of energy managers residing/practicing in Meghalaya. 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Designation 
Certificate 
Number 

Reg. No Address 

1 Samar Ranjan Biswas DGM, Projects 2167 EA-6577 
NEEPCO, Brookland, Shillong - 
793003 

2 Arvind Rai 
Asst. General 
Manager - 
Electrical 

3123 EA-8391 
Cement Manufacturing Co. Ltd, 
Lumshnong , Jaintia Hills District 

3 Samar Jyoti Hazarika Assistant Professor 
14707 
16878 

A17547 

EA15266 
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