Energy Auditors / Managers

Existing list of energy managers residing/practicing in Meghalaya.

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Certificate Number	Reg. No	Address
1	Samar Ranjan Biswas	DGM, Projects	2167	EA-6577	NEEPCO, Brookland, Shillong - 793003
2	Arvind Rai	Asst. General Manager - Electrical	3123	EA-8391	Cement Manufacturing Co. Ltd, Lumshnong, Jaintia Hills District
3	Samar Jyoti Hazarika	Assistant Professor	14707 16878 A17547	EA15266	Department of Energy Engineering Department, School of Technology, NEHU